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Polished open tip with bilateral
side eyelets
Stepped connector
Super soft clear tubing
Colour coded to support
product selection
Available in a wide range
of diameters
Available in lengths 100mm,
380mm and 560mm
Inner sleeve with perforations
to assist with maintaining
aseptic technique

Inner sleeve with perforations
to assist with maintaining
aseptic technique
Incremental measurement
markings

Designed to assist with a smooth
insertion through endotracheal and
tracheostomy tubes, for the removal
of airway secretion/debris that are
unable to be spontaneously cleared.
The polished open catheter tip range
with super soft clear tubing and 
incremental measurement markings 
(starting at 4cm from distal tip). Available 
in 100mm, 380mm and 560mm lengths 
to suit your clinical needs.
Medium style packaging also available
to allow for easy storage in space
limited areas.
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Suction Catheters Open Tip (Y Type Control Vent)

Medium Packaging

  STERILE

* 5-7Fr Suction Catheters do not feature the polished eyelets available on larger sizes.

AN042000* Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 5Fr 50Grey380mm

AN042001* Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 6Fr 50Light Green380mm

AN042008* Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 7Fr 50Ivory380mm

AN042002 Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 8Fr 50Light Blue560mm

AN042003 Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 10Fr 50Black560mm

AN042004 Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 12Fr 50White560mm

AN042005 Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 14Fr 50Green560mm

AN042006 Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent 16Fr 50Orange560mm

AN042007

AN046000*

AN046001*

AN046002

AN046003

AN046004

AN046005

AN046006

AN046007

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

Suction Catheter, Open Tip, Y Type Control Vent

18Fr

5Fr

6Fr

8Fr

10Fr

12Fr

14Fr

16Fr

18Fr

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
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